## Division of Corpo Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H120002760973)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Prom:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. North Florida Regional Trauma, LLC

Certificate of Status	0_
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Helmov 26 2012

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

11/21/2012

PAGE 01/04

CT CORPORATION

8656336092

SI:01 Z10Z/1Z/II

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations						
SUBJE	CT,	North Florida	Regional Trauma	, LLC				
3 <b>4 50</b> E	···	Name of Lim	ted Liability Co.	npany		<del></del>		
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	lng.				
Please re	etum all corres	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the follow	ing:				
C	Ceci Estill							
-			Nune of Person					
·	HCA Managen	nent Services, L.P.						
_			Finn/Company					
C	One Park Plaza	ı - Legal Dept.						
_			Address					
N	Vashville, TN	37203						
			ty/State and Zip C	ode		- Z	<b></b>	
sh	hirley.scharf@	heahealtheare.com E-mall address: (to be used	for fitting armin -	and the Otto City	<del></del>		77	
For furthe	er information	concerning this manor, please		spert nonnegatort)		HAS	2 AON ZARZ	1
Ceci Esti		something and many! predate		844 8604		SER	21	FILED
Ceci Esti		Chart	_ at (	344-2994			À	m
	Nume	of Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telej	phone Number	STA	8	
Enclosed	d is a check f	or the following amount:				TE JE	<u>3</u> 0	.,.
<b>3\$</b> 125.00	) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Cértificate of Status	□\$155.00 Fi Certified C		\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status &		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Registr Divisio	Courier Address  ation Section  n of Corporations  Building				

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FL052 - 11/09/2013 Walters Kistwer Chiling

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - N The name of the	Name: Limited Liability Co	ompany is:	
	North Florida R	Regional Trauma, LLC	
		Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	·
ARTICLE II -	Address:		
		ss of the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
One Park Plaza		P.O. Box 750	
Nashville, TN 37203		Nashville, TN 37202	
(The Limited Liability	Registered Agent, I Company cannot serve as i an active Florida registration	Registered Office, & Registered Agent's is own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual.)	nal or another
The name and th	e Florida street addre	ess of the registered agent are:	F 1 ECRETA
	C T Corporation Sys	stem	TAFE ASS
		862 - I	
	1200 South Pine Isla	70 <b>2</b> 70	
	Flori	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ORIO
	Plantation	FL 33324	8 <b>%</b>
		City State, and Zin	, 🐷

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this vertificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this vapacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

By: Comporation System Connie Bryan
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRESSISTANT Secretory

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FL052 - 11/09/2012 Walters Kluwer Online

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR William B. Rutherford Three Maryland Farms, Ste. 250 Brentwood, TN 37027 MGR Donald W. Stinnett One Park Pluza Nashville, TN 37203 MGR John M. Franck II One Park Plaza Nashville, TN 37203 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Dora A. Blackwood, Authorized Representative of Member
Typed or printed name of signes

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

FL062 - 11/19/2012 Western Khower Dallas